
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert fullname and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Blackwood Electrical Limited 

| (b) 
Darren Edwards 
Aspect Pius LLP 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06174920 ] 

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company’s 

affairs as at 28 February 2013 (c) 

Signed ete > Date 28 February 2013 

Aspect Plus LLP 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 

Essex 
RM14 2TR 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

mt 
06/03/2013 # 23 

COMPANIES HOUSE °



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Blackwood Electrical Limited 

on the 28 February 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Dustn £1 bthewed 

Signed SS aes, - 

Dated 28 fot lr 

Date 



Blackwood Electrical Limited 

A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to specific charge: 

Motor Vehicles 
Less amounts due to Finance Company 

Assets: 

Book Debts 
Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature — MZ -O_ 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Uncertain Uncertain 
(Uncertain) (Uncertain) 

1,294 Uncertain 

6,494 6,494 

6,494 

Date 28/o2 113 

ay oth 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors: 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HM Revenue and Customs 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature = fol~—O- 
ue 

Estimated to Realise 

6,494 

Nil 

Nil 

6,494 

188,067 

19,934 

(208,001) 

(201,507) 

(2) 

(201,509) 

Date 27 /oz_ 3 



UeIpUAay | 

a 
ans 

Saw 
‘juay 

° 
00 62¢'S3 

‘weUreyd ‘PeOY eBueAeY 
383 pul PleHeA 

€ Wun 
ipourala sdnsser 

‘ 
A
V
L
 

$27 
‘looduanry 

‘
j
a
a
g
 
s
e
w
e
r
 

0 
$0 

290'8813 
‘asnoH 

ueiBay 
Joo14 

Ug 
‘WUr 

AoUaAjosU] 
|eUOnEN 

Swojsn) 
gy anueney 

‘asi 119 $0 
